County of Fresno

VOTER COUNT CERTIFICATION

COUNTY CLERK /REGISTRAR OF VOTERS

BRANDI L. ORTH

Certificate of the Registrar of Voters of the County of Fresno
regarding the number of registered voters residing within CSA 35-AJ ANNEX NO. 3.
APN: “Please see below.”

This Certificate will serve to certify that following the examination of the records of the registrations on file
with the Registrar of Voters Office of the County of Fresno, that as of
April 5, 2019, there were fourty (40) registered voters within APNs: “Please see below.”

APN
58001014S

Registered Voters

58001003S

APN
58001044S

Registered Voters

58001004S

58001042S

58001017S

58001015

58001009S

58001022

58001041S

58001008S

580010128

58001005S

58001040S

580010118

58001007S

58001016S

58001020S

58001045S

58001018S

58001002S

58001043S

58001019S

58001024

58001006S

BlWOINVO|O|~[O|lWIN|O[O) (OO

58001025S

WAININDOINO|I=_|OININ|(O|O

Dated: April 5,2019

Aoy /%

Chuiz(/é Vang
Inforfiation Féc

hnology Analyst II

Offie of Brindi Orth
County, Clerk/Registrar of Voters



