

## **County of Fresno**

## COUNTY CLERK / REGISTRAR OF VOTERS BRANDI L. ORTH

## **VOTER COUNT CERTIFICATION**

Certificate of the Registrar of Voters of the County of Fresno regarding the number of registered voters residing within CSA 35-AJ ANNEX NO. 3.

APN: "Please see below."

This Certificate will serve to certify that following the examination of the records of the registrations on file with the Registrar of Voters Office of the County of Fresno, that as of April 5, 2019, there were fourty (40) registered voters within APNs: "Please see below."

APN	Registered Voters
58001014S	0
58001003S	0
58001004S	6
58001015	0
58001022	2
58001041S	3
58001012S	0
58001011S	1
58001007S	0
58001045S	0
58001002S	2
58001043S	3
58001006S	4

APN	Registered Voters
58001044S	0
58001042S	0
58001017S	2
58001009S	2
58001008S	0
58001005S	1
58001040S	0
58001016S	2
58001020S	0
58001018S	2
580010198	2
58001024	5
580010258	3

Dated: April 5, 2019

Chufeng Vang/

Information Technology Analyst II

Office of Brandi Orth

County Clerk/Registrar of Voters